

**In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah.**

**Present: Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ADJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah**

**(JO Code : WB 00848)**

**CrI. Rev no. 85 of 2024 (CIS Reg. No. 85/24)**

**Order No. 05, Dated 19.06.2025:**

Today is fixed for Appearance and filing W/S.

Appellant files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the state files hazira.

Opposite party files hazira.

Call for L.C.R.

To **04.09.2025** for L.C.R and Hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia

Addl. District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia

West Bengal Form No. 3378

**in Connection with Title Appeal - 34/2019**

**High Court form No. (M) 10  
Requisition for records.**

No. /ADJ 2nd/Ulu. Dated : 17 .04.2025

District – Howrah

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court at Uluberia.

Civil Jurisdiction

Present : Atrayee Manna Chowdhury

Under the provisions of Order 13, Rule. 10(1) C.P.C.

In the circumstances set forth below :

It is hereby ordered that **Civil Judge, (Jr. Divn), 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia** be requested to

forward the record of Suit/Case No. **Title Suit – 166 of 2010**

decided by 07.09.2019 on the

to this court by.

Dated : 17.04.2025

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

West Bengal Form No. 3378

**in Connection with : Title Appeal 4 of 2020**

**High Court form No. (M) 10  
Requisition for records.**

No. /ADJ 2nd/Ulu. Dated : 07.05.2025

District – Howrah

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court at Uluberia.

Civil Jurisdiction  
Present : Atrayee Manna Chowdhury

Under the provisions of Order 13, Rule. 10(1) C.P.C.

In the circumstances set forth below :

It is hereby ordered that **Civil Judge, (Jr. Divn), 1<sup>st</sup> Court Uluberia** be requested to

forward the record of Suit/Case No. **Title Suit : 307 of 2014**

decided by **22.11.2019** on the

to this court by.

Dated : 07.05.2025

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah