

In the Court of Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.S.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia
(J.O. Code :WB 00848)

Criminal Revision 85/24 (CIS Reg. no. 85/24)
CNR NO.WBHW09-001644-2024

Order no.06
dated: 04.09.25

Today is fixed for LCR and hearing.

Both parties file hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the state files hazira.

LCR has been received and tagged with the case record.

Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To **16.01.2026** for hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah